Hrynyk Halyna Dmytrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Division of Statistics in Zakarpattia Oblast (Region),
Head

Last position

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Hrynyk Mykola Petrovych husband —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1021
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1021
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18514
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18514
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18514
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18514

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
CTaTUCTUKN Yy 3aKapnaTCbKii
obnacTi, HavanbHukK
0No0BHOroO ynpaesiHHSA

[onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
CTAaTUCTUKN Yy 3aKapnaTCbKin
obnacTi, HavyanbHuK
[0N10BHOIrO yrnpaeiHHSA

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
CTAaTUCTUKN Yy 3aKapnaTCbKin
obnacTi, HavyanbHmK
0N0BHOrO ynpaesiHHSA

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
CTAaTUCTUKN Yy 3aKapnaTCbKin
obnacTi, HavyanbHuK
[0N10BHOrO yrnpaeJliHHSA

Main Division of Statistics in
Zakarpattia Oblast (Region),
Head of the Main Department

Main Division of Statistics in
Zakarpattia Oblast (Region),
Head

25 166,99

20 842,04

17 814,35

11 382,06

5 774,00

4 223,02

2 043,25

1976,44

1773,23

1439,52

711,09

533,43


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52a28565-9e3e-4523-8c08-87104da4c82d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dbe8cda7-d483-47e3-9cd3-9940c837602e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0ad55e6-c431-448a-a346-a5cab4790118
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_573e7d08-ad36-44c5-a9e2-5d25c1d06a78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_717101a7-39b7-456c-b86c-58872d040740
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94b09424-be8f-49ab-b42b-274e63c45e6c

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

24
000,00

25
000,00

17
000,00

15
000,00

11
000,00

5
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52a28565-9e3e-4523-8c08-87104da4c82d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52a28565-9e3e-4523-8c08-87104da4c82d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52a28565-9e3e-4523-8c08-87104da4c82d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dbe8cda7-d483-47e3-9cd3-9940c837602e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dbe8cda7-d483-47e3-9cd3-9940c837602e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dbe8cda7-d483-47e3-9cd3-9940c837602e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0ad55e6-c431-448a-a346-a5cab4790118
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0ad55e6-c431-448a-a346-a5cab4790118
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0ad55e6-c431-448a-a346-a5cab4790118
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_573e7d08-ad36-44c5-a9e2-5d25c1d06a78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_573e7d08-ad36-44c5-a9e2-5d25c1d06a78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_573e7d08-ad36-44c5-a9e2-5d25c1d06a78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_717101a7-39b7-456c-b86c-58872d040740
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_717101a7-39b7-456c-b86c-58872d040740
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_717101a7-39b7-456c-b86c-58872d040740

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2020 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 50 000,00

2017 UAH 50 000,00

2016 UAH 15 000,00

2015 UAH 15 000,00
af


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94b09424-be8f-49ab-b42b-274e63c45e6c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94b09424-be8f-49ab-b42b-274e63c45e6c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94b09424-be8f-49ab-b42b-274e63c45e6c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52a28565-9e3e-4523-8c08-87104da4c82d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dbe8cda7-d483-47e3-9cd3-9940c837602e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0ad55e6-c431-448a-a346-a5cab4790118
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_573e7d08-ad36-44c5-a9e2-5d25c1d06a78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_717101a7-39b7-456c-b86c-58872d040740
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94b09424-be8f-49ab-b42b-274e63c45e6c

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2020 —
2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

h

REAL ESTATE:

2020 450.0sg9.m (1)
2019 450.0sg9.m (1)
2018 450.0sq. m (1)
2017 450.0sq. m (1)
2016 450.0sg.m (1)

2015 450.0sg9. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52a28565-9e3e-4523-8c08-87104da4c82d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dbe8cda7-d483-47e3-9cd3-9940c837602e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0ad55e6-c431-448a-a346-a5cab4790118
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_573e7d08-ad36-44c5-a9e2-5d25c1d06a78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_717101a7-39b7-456c-b86c-58872d040740
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94b09424-be8f-49ab-b42b-274e63c45e6c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52a28565-9e3e-4523-8c08-87104da4c82d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dbe8cda7-d483-47e3-9cd3-9940c837602e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0ad55e6-c431-448a-a346-a5cab4790118
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_573e7d08-ad36-44c5-a9e2-5d25c1d06a78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_717101a7-39b7-456c-b86c-58872d040740
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94b09424-be8f-49ab-b42b-274e63c45e6c

o

VEHICLES:
2020 e Skoda Fabia Classic 2007
2019 » Skoda Fabia Classic 2007
2018 e Skoda Fabia Classic 2007
2017 e Skoda Fabia Classic 2007
2016 e Skoda Fabia Classic 2007
2015 e Skoda Fabia Classic 2007
il
CAREER:
Feb. 7, 2008 — Main Division of Statistics in

Zakarpattia Oblast (Region),
Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52a28565-9e3e-4523-8c08-87104da4c82d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dbe8cda7-d483-47e3-9cd3-9940c837602e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0ad55e6-c431-448a-a346-a5cab4790118
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_573e7d08-ad36-44c5-a9e2-5d25c1d06a78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_717101a7-39b7-456c-b86c-58872d040740
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94b09424-be8f-49ab-b42b-274e63c45e6c
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1021
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1021

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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